

2-6  
YEARS

## SAFE & EFFECTIVE

Pediatrician & father Dr. Zak Zarbock created Zarbee's with simple, curated ingredients, inspired by nature and backed by science. His philosophy & care live in every product we make to help you keep your whole hive feeling its best.

- **Dark honey** effectively soothes coughs associated with hoarseness, dry throat & irritants\*
- **Grade A proprietary dark honey blend** gently calms & comforts dry, irritated throats\*
- **Vitamin D, zinc, & real elderberry extract** support the body's natural immune system\*
- **Chamomile** calms the body & mind before bed\*

No drugs or alcohol

No artificial sweeteners or flavors

No dyes | Gluten-free

Store at room temperature.  
Do not use if safety seal is broken.

U.S. Pat. No. USD907499

DISTRIBUTED BY ZARBEE'S, INC. DRAPER, UTAH 84020  
VISIT US ONLINE AT ZARBEE'S.COM OR CALL 1-877-528-0420  
MADE IN USA WITH DOMESTIC AND IMPORTED INGREDIENTS

\*THESE STATEMENTS HAVE NOT BEEN EVALUATED BY THE FOOD AND DRUG ADMINISTRATION. THIS PRODUCT IS NOT INTENDED TO DIAGNOSE, TREAT, CURE, OR PREVENT ANY DISEASE.

**ZARBEE'S**  
INSPIRED BY NATURE



## CHILDREN'S Nighttime Cough Syrup+ Immune

**dark honey** soothes coughs associated with hoarseness, dry throat & irritants\*  
**real elderberry, vitamin D & zinc** for added immune support\*  
**with chamomile**  
**Safe & Effective**



**NATURAL MIXED BERRY FLAVOR**

4 fl. oz. (118 mL)

**Dietary Supplement**

**DID YOU KNOW?** Our cough syrups are naturally sweetened. The only sugar in our bottles comes from our soothing dark honey.

### SERVING SUGGESTION:

2 through 6 years

1 tsp (5 mL)

**SUGGESTIONS FOR USE:** Shake well before using. Take only as directed. Take as needed before bedtime, not to exceed 2 servings per 24 hours. If taking the daytime and nighttime products together, do not exceed 2 servings of Cough + Immune per 24 hours. For occasional use. Talk with your doctor before use if your child is taking medicine or is under a doctor's care for a medical condition. Reclose cap tightly after each use.  
**Caution:** If condition persists or worsens, stop use and consult a doctor. Do not use if your child is allergic to any of the ingredients, as well as ingredients in the Asteraceae family, including ragweed. Do not exceed recommended serving. This product may cause drowsiness. Combining with other products that cause sedation may increase drowsiness. KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN

## Supplement Facts

| Serving Size                      | 1 tsp (5 mL)                  | 1 tsp (5 mL)                  |
|-----------------------------------|-------------------------------|-------------------------------|
| Servings Per Container            | About 22                      | About 22                      |
| Amount Per Serving                | % DV for Children 2 through 3 | % DV for Children 4 through 6 |
| Calories                          | 20                            | 20                            |
| Total Carbohydrate                | 5 g 3% **                     | 5 g 2% ***                    |
| Total Sugars                      | 4 g †                         | 4 g †                         |
| Includes Added Sugars             | 4 g 16% **                    | 4 g 8% ***                    |
| Vitamin D3 (as cholecalciferol)   | 1.25 mcg 8%                   | 1.25 mcg 6%                   |
| Zinc (as zinc gluconate)          | 1.7 mg 60%                    | 1.7 mg 15%                    |
| Proprietary Blend of Dark Honey   | 6 g †                         | 6 g †                         |
| Black Elderberry (Sambucus nigra) | 25 mg †                       | 25 mg †                       |
| Fruit Extract                     |                               |                               |
| German Chamomile Flower Extract   | 50 mg †                       | 50 mg †                       |

\*\*\* Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.  
\*\* Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 1,000 calorie diet.  
† Daily Value (DV) not established.

OTHER INGREDIENTS: WATER, NATURAL FLAVOR, CITRIC ACID



30054189